DATA SHEET
Co-location 19" Free Standing Rack Cabinet
List Code: ELGCLXXUXXXXBLXXXXU
Technical Specifications
Dimensions: WxDxH mm
Height in U
Color
Material

Outer Height
without
Levelling Feet
& Caster Set
H:3
Outer
Height
with
Levelling
Feet
H:4
Outer
Height
with
Caster Set
ELGCL42U60XXBL2X20U 42U 600x1000/1200mm Colocation Cabinet
(2x10U)
600 1000/1200 10U 1996 2026 2076
ELGCL45U60XXBL2X22U 45U 600x1000/1200mm Colocation Cabinet
(2x22U)
600 1000/1200 22U 2129 2159 2209
ELGCL47U60XXBL2X23U 47U 600x1000/1200mm Colocation Cabinet
(2x23U)
600 1000/1200 23U 2218 2248 2298
ELGCL42U80XXBL2X20U 42U 800x1000/1200mm Colocation Cabinet
(2x20U)
800 1000/1200 10U 1996 2026 2076
ELGCL45U80XXBL2X22U 45U 800x1000/1200mm Colocation Cabinet
(2x22U)
800 1000/1200 22U 2129 2159 2209
ELGCL47U80XXBL2X23U 47U 800x1000/1200mm Colocation Cabinet
(2x23U)
800 1000/1200 23U 2218 2248 2298
*BL representative color code.
Explode View